Strona 1

Bieg Rektora
Miejsce: Wroctaw
Data: 15.11.2012

M Mkat Nr
1 1 445
2 2 103
3 3 143
4 4 118
5 5 71
6 6 431
7 7 60
8 8 124
9 9 70
10 10 58
11 11 15
12 12 136
13 13 499
14 14 68
15 15 86
16 16 129
17 17 46
18 18 92
19 19 454
20 20 135
21 21 45
22 22 4
23 23 84
24 24 498
25 25 98
26 26 156
27 27 467
28 28 53
29 29 438
30 30 33
31 31 434
32 32 134
33 33 114
34 34 113
35 35 131
36 36 490
37 37 492
38 38 30
39 39 422
40 40 14
41 41 406
42 42 426
43 43 28
44 44 443

ULTIMA

Kategoria Nazwisko

C1 Marynych
C1 Przedwojewski
C1 Gorzelanczyk
C1 Aleksandrowicz
C1 Kas

C1 Semanovicz
C1 Wendland
C1 Klimczak

C1 Matner

C1 Karkoszka
C1 Kociuba

C1 Jarosz

C1 Koszewski
c1 Slezak

C1 Perz

C1 Napieraj

C1 Skowron

C1 Benedyk

C1 Krumin

C1 Durak

C1 Borkowski
C1 Pawtowski
C1 Kwiatkowski
C1 Miller

c1 Slusarczyk
C1 Janik

C1 Jarosik

C1 Delag

C1 Sikora

C1 Danielecki
C1 Rejkowicz
C1 Greschutz
C1 Bogdat

C1 Matyja

C1 Herman

C1 Witek

C1 Skowronski
C1 Pilarczyk

C1 tazarski

C1 Babicz

C1 Sugut

C1 Magdziarczyk
C1 Krzeminski
C1 Scholz

&)

Imie
Vitalii
Barttomiej
Jakub
Krzysztof
Kajetan
Bogdan
Michat
Mikotaj
Pawet
Marcin
Marek
Bogdan
Michat
Piotr
Krzysztof
Dominika
Piotr
Alicja
Dominik
Katarzyna
Aleksander
Radostaw
Tomasz
Tomasz
Mariola
Krzysztof
Jacek
tukasz
Kamil
Daniel
Pawet
Thomas
Pawet
Rafat
Artur
Andrzej
Tomasz
Filip
Patryk
Rafat
Hubert
Roman
Mitosz

Kersten

Miejscowosc¢
Ukraina FINISZ KAL
Gluchotazy
Bogatynia

Gryféw Slaski
Wroctaw

Ukraina FINISZ KAL
Wegliniec
Gluchotazy

NYSA BIEGA
Palaty

Wroctaw

Wroctaw
Boguszéw Gorce
Oborniki Slaskie
Ostréw Wikp
Zytniow

jelenia Géra
Olszyna Lubarska
Kobierzyce
Wroctaw

jelenia Gora
Nowogréd Bobrzan
Jelenia Géra
Wroctaw
Warszawa
Wroctaw
Migdzybérz
Piotrkéw Trybunal
Tomaszw Lubelski
Jelcz-Laskowice
Swidnica
Zdzieszowice
Miedzygorze
jelenia Géra
Wroclaw
Szklarska Poreba
Pruszkow
Biatosliwie
Watbrzych

Lublin

Wroctaw
Watbrzych
Olesnica

Wroclaw

Team

inne

Wroctaw AWF
Wroctaw UP
Wroctaw PWr
Wroctaw AWF
inne

Wroctaw PWr

Wroctaw PWr

Wroctaw WSOWL

inne

Wroctaw AWF
Wroctaw AWF
Wroctaw UWr

Jelenia Géra KK PWSZ
Wroctaw UWr

Wroctaw UE

Jelenia Gora KK PWSZ
Wroctaw WSOWL
Jelenia Géra ZOD PWr

Wroctaw UWr

Wroctaw AM

Wroctaw PWr
Wroctaw PWr
Wroctaw PWr
Wroctaw PWr
Wroctaw PWr

Wroctaw AM

Wroctaw UWr
Wroctaw AM
Wroctaw AWF
Wroctaw PWr
Wroctaw WSOWL
Watbrzych PWSZ
Wroctaw WSOWL
Wroctaw PWr
Watbrzych PWSZ
Wroctaw AWF

Wroctaw PWr

ELEKTRONICZNY POMIAR CZASU

MC

Politechnika
Wrroctawska

Wynik

00:18:25
00:18:29
00:18:42
00:18:45
00:18:50
00:18:51
00:18:56
00:19:14
00:19:26
00:19:35
00:19:44
00:19:49
00:20:04
00:20:05
00:20:07
00:20:08
00:20:10
00:20:22
00:20:26
00:20:27
00:20:33
00:20:40
00:20:42
00:20:43
00:20:44
00:20:46
00:20:49
00:20:55
00:20:58
00:20:59
00:21:00
00:21:01
00:21:01
00:21:04
00:21:05
00:21:11
00:21:12
00:21:12
00:21:28
00:21:39
00:21:40
00:21:41
00:21:45
00:21:53

info@ultimasport.pl

www.ultimasport.pl



Strona 2

Bieg Rektora
Miejsce: Wroctaw

Data: 15.11.2012 Wrocaweka

M Mkat Nr  Kategoria Nazwisko Imig Miejscowos¢  Team MC Wynik

45 45 74 C1 Sierka Artur Wroctaw - 00:21:57
46 46 491 C1 Andrzewski Kamil Wroctaw - 00:22:00
47 47 433 C1 Kulczewski tukasz WROCLAW inne 00:22:06
48 48 111 C1 Palak Rafat Wroctaw Wroctaw PWr 00:22:06
49 49 125 C1 Grubiak Bartosz Gluchotazy Wroctaw PWr 00:22:06
50 50 142 C1 Kalembkiewicz Mirek Wroctaw - 00:22:08
51 51 494 C1 Lesnicki Marek Stanowice inne 00:22:11
52 52 471 C1 Berkowicz Michat Wroctaw Wroctaw AWF 00:22:14
53 53 152 C1 Zarzycki tukasz Wroclaw - 00:22:16
54 54 148 C1 Sas Dominik Starokrzepice Wroctaw PWr 00:22:19
55 55 449 C1 Pachnik Wojciech Lubkow Wroctaw PWr 00:22:21
56 56 441 C1 Zynwala Filip Wroctaw Wroctaw PWr 00:22:22
57 57 403 C1 Sochiera Jan Raciborz Wroctaw UWr 00:22:22
58 58 108 C1 Piechowicz Marcin Wroctaw - 00:22:31
59 59 67 C1 Kurowska Katarzyna Chrzanéw Wroctaw AWF 00:22:34
60 60 455 C1 Sornat Krzysztof Myszkéw Wroctaw UWr 00:22:37
61 61 493 C1 Olejniczak Jarostaw Wroctaw Wroctaw UE 00:22:38
62 62 119 C1 Paraniak Samanta Lwowek Slaski Wroctaw DSW 00:22:39
63 63 450 C1 Traczynski Daniel Witoszow Walbrzych PWSZ 00:22:44
64 64 117 C1 Skudlarski Jakub Wroctaw Wroctaw PWr 00:22:46
65 65 18 C1 Piecuch Michat Siedliska Wroctaw WSOWL 00:22:51
66 66 415 C1 Katerla Amelia Wroctaw Wroctaw AWF 00:22:55
67 67 12 C1 Jamro Dariusz Wroctaw Wroctaw WSOWL 00:22:57
68 68 22 C1 Karbowiak Kamil Brzeg - 00:22:57
69 1 57 Cc2 Switon Marian Ostrzeszow - 00:22:59
70 69 11 C1 Szwarndg Jolanta Dobczyce Wroctaw WSOWL 00:23:02
7 70 402 C1 Toltoczko Arkadiusz Chwatowice inne 00:23:03
72 71 401 C1 Wo$ Michat Ofdrzychowice Wroctaw AWF 00:23:13
73 72 16 C1 Synkiewicz Piotr Kalisz Wroctaw WSOWL 00:23:15
74 73 432 C1 Nycz Bogustaw Bielsko Wroctaw UE 00:23:23
75 74 112 C1 Mostek tukasz jelenia Géra Wroctaw PWr 00:23:24
76 75 414 C1 Swiercz Szymon Glogéw Wroctaw PWr 00:23:27
77 76 61 C1 Rusnarczyk Mateusz Czarne Géry Wroctaw AWF 00:23:33
78 77 452 C1 Michalak Grzegorz Watbrzych Wroctaw PWr 00:23:38
79 78 437 C1 Wieczorek Krzysztof Rawicz Wroctaw PWr 00:23:40
80 79 109 C1 Mis Piotr Namystéw Wroctaw PWr 00:23:40
81 80 436 C1 Niezgodka Przemystaw ~ Wroctaw inne 00:23:40
82 81 428 C1 Zygmunt Kamil Wroctaw inne 00:23:53
83 82 465 C1 Kowalczuk Maksymilian ~ Walbrzych Wroctaw PWr 00:23:57
84 83 82 C1 Szymerowski Jakub Wroctaw Wroctaw AWF 00:24:02
85 84 145 C1 Budziak Mirostaw Rzeszow Wroctaw UWr 00:24:02
86 85 463 C1 Penno Pawet Szczecin Wroctaw PWr 00:24:03
87 86 44 C1 Slusarczyk Pawet tomnica Jelenia Gora KK PWSZ 00:24:03
88 87 52 C1 Fory$ Michat Boguszéw Gorce Jelenia Géra KK PWSZ 00:24:04

ULTIMA= () ELEKTRONICZNY POMIAR CZASU info@uitimasport.pl

www.ultimasport.pl
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89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

ULTImMA

Bieg Rektora
Miejsce: Wroctaw
Data: 15.11.2012

Mkat
88
89

90
91
92
93
94
95
9
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

116
117
118
119
120
121

122
123
5

124
125
126

Nr
469

440
424
20
72
19
127
104
85
466
429
91
409
400
430
25
413
38
121
405
474
448
62
10
412
453
435
41
410
146
468
35
456
137
407
138
80
446
37
147
459
63
87

Kategoria Nazwisko

C1 Poniatowski

C1 Woch
Gasior

C1 Koszewski

C1 Niewinski

C1 Glens

C1 Chodakowski

C1 Dabrowska

C1 Rojkowski

C1 Chotoniewski

C1 Karcz

C1 Oblong

C1 Porada

Cc2 Przybylski

C1 Ralski

C1 Incerti

C1 Obodzinska

C1 Jackowiak

C1 Buchla

C1 Jezior

C1 Majewski

C1 Grzela

C1 Szeliga

C1 Hotubowicz

C1 Mérawska

C1 Kogut

C1 Pabisiak

C1 Pakuta

C1 Kordasiewicz

C1 Abulewicz

Cc2 Kasprzak

C1 Matyszczuk

C1 Cheba

C1 Wolczanski

C1 Serafiniak

C1 Wiktorski

C1 Polanska

C2 Szczesniak

c1 Swierczynski

C1 Maruszczak

C2 Jurecki

C1 Allaf

C1 Mozota

C1 Krajczy

Imie
Rafat
Stawomir
Jakub
Pawet
Dariusz
tukasz
Marcin
Karolina
tukasz
Michat
Adrian
Andreas
Jarostaw
Stawomir
Michat
Davide
Patrycja
Jacek
Kamila
Maria
Przemystaw
Artur
Matgorzata
Anita
Roéza
Lucas
Jakub
Bartosz
lga
Wojciech
Tomasz
Konrad
Adrian
Krzysztof
Eliza
Mateusz
Anna
Andrzej
Ryszard
Karolina
Zygfryd
Piotr
Waldemar

Patryk

Miejscowosc¢
Zachowice
Bychawa

Rawicz
Watbrzych
Wroctaw

Daniec
Bukowsko
Wroctaw

Zerniki Wroctaws
Brzeg

Bedzin

Wroclaw

Pawiéw

Zielona Géra
Kietczow
WROCLAW
Pisarzowice
Wroctaw
Szklarska Poreba
Biata Podlaska
Wroctaw
Radomice
Wroctaw
Lwowek Slaski
Zakopane
Wroclaw
Goleniow
Ostréw Wielkopols
Szklarska Poreba
Wroctaw
Wroctaw

Chetm
Piechowice
Wroctaw

Brzoza

Stupsk

Lubiaz

Wroctaw

Strzelin

jelenia Géra
WROCLAW
Wroctaw
Zamo$¢

Wroctaw

Team
Wroctaw PWr
Wroctaw WSOWL
Wroctaw PWr
Watbrzych PWSZ
Wroctaw PWr
Wroctaw PWr
Wroctaw WSOWL
Wroctaw AM
Wroctaw AWF
Wroctaw UWr
Wroctaw UWr
Wroctaw PWr
Wroctaw PWr
inne

inne

Wroctaw PWr

inne

Jelenia Géra KK PWSZ
Wroctaw AM

Wroctaw PWr

Wroctaw PWr

Wroctaw PWr

Wroctaw UWr

Wroctaw WSOWL
Wroctaw AM

Wroctaw PWr

Wroctaw PWr

Jelenia Géra KK PWSZ
inne

Wroctaw PWr

Wroctaw PWr

Jelenia Géra KK PWSZ
Wroctaw PWr

Wroctaw AWF

Wroctaw PWr

Wroctaw AWF

Wroctaw PWr

Jelenia Géra KK PWSZ

Wroctaw PWr
Wroctaw PWr

Wroctaw PWr

ELEKTRONICZNY POMIAR CZASU

Politechnika
Wrroctawska

Wynik

00:24:06
00:24:11
00:24:15
00:24:20
00:24:22
00:24:26
00:24:28
00:24:32
00:24:32
00:24:35
00:24:48
00:24:49
00:24:52
00:24:55
00:24:55
00:25:00
00:25:03
00:25:07
00:25:08
00:25:26
00:25:30
00:25:34
00:25:35
00:25:36
00:25:38
00:25:57
00:25:57
00:26:08
00:26:17
00:26:23
00:26:25
00:26:25
00:26:40
00:26:44
00:26:45
00:26:49
00:26:50
00:26:50
00:26:55
00:27:02
00:27:13
00:27:17
00:27:18
00:27:23

info@ultimasport.pl

www.ultimasport.pl
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M

133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

Bieg Rektora
Miejsce: Wroctaw
Data: 15.11.2012

Mkat
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

149
150
151
152

153
154
155
156
157
8

9

158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

Nr
42
81
476
56
99
447
495
79
451
461
472
32
416
110
73
404
418
43
439
13
76
149
21
115
460
423
496
65
427
102
408
120
497
473
411
458
105
444
470
462
419
442
26
417

Kategoria Nazwisko

C1 Muras

C1 Pochopien
C1 Plebanek
C1 Modrzejewski
C1 Dzieszkowska
C1 Adamczyk
C1 Kowalewicz
C1 Lesiecki

C1 Hirnle

C1 Kwit

C1 Ingielewicz
C1 Gomoliszek
C1 Blitek

C1 Krupa

C1 Krawczyk
C1 Fiec

C1 Wozniak

C1 Winiarz

C1 Katuzny

C1 Krauze

C1 Wilinska

C1 Andrzejczuk
C2 Domanski
C1 Leszczynska
C1 Kwit

C1 Puszkar

C1 Wrona

Cc2 Rudno-Rudzinski
C1 Andreja

C1 Kowalska
C1 Frank

C1 Balcer

C1 Borowski
C2 Gtowacki
Cc2 Krawczyk
C1 Domagata
C1 Jeziorska
C1 Sophie

C1 Murawska
C1 Stechty

C1 Pogorzelski
C1 Lasko

C1 Wysota

C1 Gutowska

ULTImMA

Imie
Karolina
Marek
Stanistaw
Roman
Joanna
Grzegorz
Agata
Jacek
Jakub
Piotr
Michat
Michat
Joanna
Radostaw
Maja
Maciej
Tomasz
Dominika
Krzysztof
Sylwia
Natalia
Marzena
Stanistaw
Dominika
Pawet
Radostaw
Patrycja
Krzysztof
Ladan
Adrianna
Marta
Dominika
Damian
Maciej
Dariusz
Grazyna
Martyna
Faint
Kinga
Marta
Adam
Dorota
Dominika

Dalida

Miejscowosc¢
Ptock
Olesnica
Wroctaw
Grabéw nad Prosn
Gluchow
Raszéw
Wroctaw
Wroctaw
Zary

Putawy
Szpetal Gorny
Legnica
Watbrzych
Bielawa
Ktodzko
Opole
Watbrzych
Karpacz
Szczawno Zdroj
Wroctaw
Wroctaw
Wroctaw
Wroctaw
Wroctaw
Putawy
Watbrzych
Wroctaw
Wroctaw
Sweden
sandomierz
Wroctaw
Wroctaw
Starachowice
Wroctaw
Wroctaw
Wroctaw
Czestochowa
Sweden
Wroctaw
Rybnik
Watbrzych
Watbrzych
Ostrzeszow

Watbrzych

Team
Jelenia Géra KK PWSZ
Wroctaw PWr

Wroctaw PWr

Wroctaw UWr
Wroctaw PWr

Wroctaw UWr

Wroctaw UWr
Wroctaw PWr
Wroctaw PWr
Wroctaw PWr
Watbrzych PWSZ
Wroctaw PWr
Wroctaw UE
Wroctaw PWr
Watbrzych PWSZ
Jelenia Géra KK PWSZ
Wroctaw UWr
Wroctaw WSOWL
Wroctaw WSB

Wroctaw PWr

Wroctaw UP
Wroctaw PWr
Watbrzych PWSZ
Wroctaw UWr
Wroctaw PWr
Wroctaw AM
Wroctaw UWr
Wroctaw PWr
Wroctaw UWr

Wroctaw PWr

Wroctaw PWr
Wroctaw PWr
Wroctaw AWF
Wroctaw AM
Wroctaw PWr
Wroctaw UWr
Watbrzych PWSZ
Watbrzych PWSZ
Wroctaw AWF

Watbrzych PWSZ

ELEKTRONICZNY POMIAR CZASU

Politechnika
Wrroctawska

Wynik

00:27:25
00:27:26
00:27:28
00:27:29
00:27:34
00:27:36
00:27:42
00:27:47
00:27:51
00:28:01
00:28:03
00:28:11
00:28:13
00:28:13
00:28:15
00:28:24
00:28:50
00:28:54
00:28:54
00:29:00
00:29:01
00:29:06
00:29:13
00:29:15
00:29:18
00:29:25
00:29:30
00:29:32
00:30:10
00:30:41
00:30:48
00:30:59
00:31:05
00:31:15
00:31:34
00:31:54
00:31:57
00:32:27
00:32:56
00:33:29
00:33:49
00:34:02
00:34:09
00:34:15

info@ultimasport.pl

www.ultimasport.pl
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177
178
179
180

ULTImMA

Bieg Rektora

Miejsce: Wroctaw
Data: 15.11.2012

Mkat
167
168
169

Nr

122
425
457
475

Kategoria Nazwisko

C1
C1
C1
Cc2

Borek
Maciejczyk
Zysk

Piotrowski

Imie
Katarzyna
Justyna
Anna

Andrzej

Miejscowosc¢
Wroctaw

Watbrzych

Wroctaw

Wroctaw

Team MC
Wroctaw AM

Legnica PWSZ

Wroctaw PWr

Wroctaw PWr

ELEKTRONICZNY POMIAR CZASU

Politechnika
Wrroctawska

Wynik

00:34:15
00:39:59
00:41:58
00:46:39

info@ultimasport.pl

www.ultimasport.pl



